
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
713 
701 
714 
799 

Name 
Peter Fransson 
Mats Kjellin 
Jimmy Fransén 
Jonas Holgersson 

Entrent Make 
VW 1303 

Volvo 142 Historic RX 

Volvo Amazon 

Volvo Volvo142 

Club 
Vimmerby MS 

Ljusdals MS 

Västerås Motorsällskap 

Västerås MS 

Total Tm 
3:13.632 

3:24.504 

3:31.828 

3:32.904 

Diff 

10.872 

18.196 

19.272 

Laps 
4 

4 

4 

4 

Best Tm 
46.260 
47.029 
50.272 
50.644 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

10.872 

Avg. Speed 

70,649 

Best Lap Tm 

46.260 

Best Speed 

73,930 

Best Lap by 

713 - Peter Fransson 

RallyCross SM Tävling 3 

RCH 

Heat 21 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:40:51 

Malmabanan 0,950 km 

2020-07-18 10:50 


